
11:00h

12:00h

13:00h

14:00h

15:00h

16:00h

17:00h

18:00h

19:00h

INDIE STAGE RASPORED 

UTORAK SRIJEDA ČETVRTAK PETAK SUBOTA NEDJELJA

Live Indie gameplay and 

showcase - Heavently Curse

Live Indie gameplay and 

showcase

Live Indie gameplay and 

showcase

Live Indie gameplay and 

showcase

Live Indie gameplay and 

showcase

Interview Talk (& surprise 

giveaway) - Exodrium 

Games

Interview Talk (& surprise 

giveaway) - PISMO

Interview Talk (& surprise 

giveaway) - Gamepires / 

SCUM

Live Indie gameplay and 

showcase

Reboot Develop Blue & Uni 

2020 Extravaganza

Indie Stage Giveaway Indie Stage Giveaway Indie Stage Giveaway Indie Stage Giveaway Indie Stage Giveaway

Reboot Develop Blue & Uni 

2020 Extravaganza

Reboot Develop Blue & Uni 

2020 Extravaganza

Reboot Develop Blue & Uni 

2020 Extravaganza

Reboot Develop Blue & Uni 

2020 Extravaganza

Panel Talk - Phageborn, 

Croteam, Mad Head Games, 

Gamepires

Battle of the Engine - Unity 

vs. Godot - Panel Discussion 

(ENG) 

Interview Talk (& surprise 

giveaway) - Gamechuck

Noob Gaming Live - 

Phageborn Edition

Stjepan Jelušić - Live Artist 

Portfolio Reviews

Interview Talk (& surprise 

giveaway) - GD 

Entertainment

Live Indie gameplay and 

showcase

Live Indie gameplay and 

showcase

Live Indie gameplay and 

showcase

Live Indie gameplay and 

showcase

Live Indie gameplay and 

showcase - Ordo Novus 

Live Indie gameplay and 

showcase - Ironbull

Live Indie gameplay and 

showcase

Live Indie gameplay and 

showcase - Slime School


