INDIE STAGE RASPORED						
	UTORAK	SRIJEDA	ČETVRTAK	PETAK	SUBOTA	NEDJELJA
11:00h						
12:00h		Live Indie gameplay and showcase - Heavently Curse	Live Indie gameplay and showcase	Live Indie gameplay and showcase	Live Indie gameplay and showcase	Live Indie gameplay and showcase
13:00h		Interview Talk (& surprise giveaway) - PISMO	Interview Talk (& surprise giveaway) - Gamepires / SCUM	Live Indie gameplay and showcase	Interview Talk (& surprise giveaway) - Exodrium Games	
14:00h		Indie Stage Giveaway	Indie Stage Giveaway	Indie Stage Giveaway	Indie Stage Giveaway	Indie Stage Giveaway
15:00h		Reboot Develop Blue & Uni 2020 Extravaganza	Reboot Develop Blue & Uni 2020 Extravaganza	Reboot Develop Blue & Uni 2020 Extravaganza	Reboot Develop Blue & Uni 2020 Extravaganza	Reboot Develop Blue & Uni 2020 Extravaganza
16:00h		Live Indie gameplay and showcase		Panel Talk - Phageborn, Croteam, Mad Head Games, Gamepires	Battle of the Engine - Unity vs. Godot - Panel Discussion (ENG)	
17:00h	Interview Talk (& surprise giveaway) - Gamechuck		Noob Gaming Live - Phageborn Edition	Stjepan Jelušić - Live Artist Portfolio Reviews	Interview Talk (& surprise giveaway) - GD Entertainment	
18:00h	Live Indie gameplay and showcase	Live Indie gameplay and showcase	Live Indie gameplay and showcase	Live Indie gameplay and showcase - Ordo Novus	Live Indie gameplay and showcase - Ironbull	Live Indie gameplay and showcase
19:00h				Live Indie gameplay and showcase - Slime School		